
 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE: WEEK 3 

Mon 2nd Oct – Thurs 5th Oct 2023 

Date Room Scene No. Characters Needed 
Rehearsal 

Content 

Mon 2 Oct 

Main 

Hall Run Scene 1&2 

Ray, Margaret, Jamie 

Older student Ensemble, 

Becca, Bex, Say, Dean, 

Pritti, Cy, Fatimah, Levi, 

Mickey, Vicki, Miss 

Hedge, Jamie 

All disciplines 

 Main HALL 

Tues 3 Oct E16 
Act 1 Scene 3: 

‘Mayfield 

Classroom’ 

Bex, Pritti, Becca, Jamie, 

Dean 

Characterisation, 

blocking and 

choreography –  

Wed 4 Oct E10 
Scene 3: 

‘Spotlight’ 

Pritti, Older Student 

Ensemble, Young Student 

Ensemble 

Singing Rehearsal  

E10  

Thurs 5 Oct 
Main 

Hall 

Act 1: Scene 3 

‘Mayfield 

Classroom’ 

Pritti, Jamie, Older 

Student Ensemble, Young 

Student Ensemble 

Characterisation, 

blocking and 

choreography – 

Important Notices: 

Could all performers and parents please sign the ‘Performer’s Contract’ and return asap. 

Ensure you can ALL attend Sunday rehearsals (18/02, 25/02, 03/03) and Show Dates: 

Show Dates 

• Monday 4th March- Dress and Tech all day 

• Tuesday 5th March- Dress and Tech / Primary Schools Matinee 

• Wednesday 6th March- Primary Schools Matinee 

• Thursday 7th March- 7pm Performance 

• Friday 8th March- 7pm Performance 

• Saturday 9th March- 7pm Performance 


